Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Mann - (896154) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:02.27
2:04.57
2:04.76
2:05.17
2:05.63
2:05.78
2:05.82
2:07.05
2:07.08
2:07.21
2:07.70
2:11.55
2:12.56
2:19.26
2:20.89
2:21.95
2:21.98
2:23.18
2:23.82
2:25.53
2:26.92
2:27.18
2:31.80
2:33.90
2:38.60

2:44.74
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Date

13/01/19
16/04/17
26/05/17
14/01/18
17/04/16
11/03/17
18/02/17
28/05/16
15/07/17
30/04/16
03/04/16
03/07/16
18/07/15
18/04/15
20/09/15
21/09/14
12/04/14
07/06/14
19/07/14
16/11/13
08/02/14
22/12/113
13/07/13
22/09/13
16/02/13
20/10/12
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Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
PNSC Easter Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
City of Cardiff Open Meet

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Scottish National Open Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District Club Gala

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Guildford
Glasgow
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Cardiff
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

[ PR P,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.40.02
3:05.05
3:24.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:02.27
2:05.17
2:07.08
2:04.76
2:04.57
2:05.78
2:05.82
2:11.55
2:07.05
2:07.21
2:05.63
2:07.70
2:20.89
2:12.56
2:19.26
2:21.95
2:23.82
2:23.18
2:21.98
2:26.92
2:27.18
2:25.53
2:33.90
2:31.80
2:38.60
2:44.74
2:46.62
3:05.05
3:24.90
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Date

13/01/19
14/01/18
15/07/17
26/05/17
16/04/17
11/03/17
18/02/17
03/07/16
28/05/16
30/04/16
17/04/16
03/04/16
20/09/15
18/07/15
18/04/15
21/09/14
19/07/14
07/06/14
12/04/14
08/02/14
22/12/13
16/11/13
22/09/13
13/07/13
16/02/13
20/10/12
07/10/12
24/03/12
16/10/11
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Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet

Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

PNSC Easter Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
Scottish National Open Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet
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High Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Glasgow
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Guildford
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Cardiff

High Wycombe

vvyculioe vist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Pag§2/2

1
3

Level

1



